Flanders International

) | Team Challenge |
Wumen s Artistic Gymnastlcs

JUNIORS/SENIORS FINAL - FINALS TEAM ALLROUND

PLACE

Ghent - Belgium

TEAM

Belgium
LANGENDOCK KEZIAH
LOUON NOEMIE
VAELEN LISA
VERKEST JUTTA
BERTRANDT STACY
DERIKS SENNA
VANSTEENKISTE JADE
BRASSART MAELLYSE
DERWAEL NINA
DAVELOOSE MARGAUX

Romania

DUTA ANTONIA
MARCHIDANU LISA
SFIRINGU SILVIANA
STANCIULESCU IOANA
TRICA DANIELA
BERAR IULIA
GHICIUC CARMEN
GOLGOTA DENISA
HOLBURA MARIA
PUIU ANA MARIA

Mixed Teams
BANDIERA INDIA
COTRONEO GIULIA
MANDRIOTA VERONICA
MINOTTI MICOL
VINCENZI CHIARA
BROWN GEORGIA ROSE
GODWIN GEORGIA
MCDONALD KATE
NEDOV EMMA
WHITEHEAD EMILY

Netherlands

POUW MEREL

RAHIL YARA

VAN DER LUBBE ZENNA
VAN OORSCHOT SHADE
VAN ROZEN LISA

DE WITT LAURA
JONKER VERA

VAN DISSELDORP SARA
VISSER NAOMI
WEVERS LIEKE
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VAULT
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UNEVEN BARS

13.266
13.300

13.566
13.566

53698 T

14.266
13.000

14.200

13.233
54699 T

13.433
13.233

13.266

13.233
53.165 T

13.266

13.200

13.866
14.000

54332 T
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12.833

12.166
12.266

15.233

52.498

12.866
13.266

12.533

12.966

51.631

13.033

12.533

12.266

13.233
51.065

12.866
12.400

12.766

13.166

51.198

BEAM

13.333

11.666

13.166

12.166
50.331

13.300
10.833

11.466
12.500

48.099

12.100

12.600

11.533

13.666

49.899

12.400

11.933
12.300

11.966

48.599

FLOOR TOTAL

12.633

12.466

13.133

12.666

T 50.898 207.425

12.666
12.266

13.866

12.600

T 51.398 205.827

12.900

12.533

11.933

12.833

T 50.199 204.328

11.733
11.433

11.966
12.666

T 47.798 201.927
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TEAM

Spain

NAVARRO CLARA
PUIG AINA
PUJADAS BERTA
SOLA MARTINA
VILLALBA CLAUDIA
ASENCIO ALBA
FERNANDEZ NORA
MEDINA LORENA
PEREZ ANA
PETISCO ALBA

Argentina

BONORA MANUELA
CARRARO BRISA AILEN
HARTE MALENA
MESROPIAN MELINE
SAUCEDO ROCIO SELENE
BERNAL SELENA
FERNANDEZ LUNA
MACIAS SIRA

PALMOU FELICITAS
PISOS AGUSTINA

Germany

BIRCK JULIA
HAASE JASMIN
MALEWSKI EMMA
QUAAS LEA MARIE
RUOFF KIM
SCHOENIGER LISA
STINGL ISABELLE
ZIMMERMANN LISA

Norway

KARLSEN SELMA
FOLDEN HEDDA
MADS@ JULIE
HAKEGARD JENNY
RONBECK MARIE
IRGENS NORA
ERICHSEN JULIE
SPODERSTRGM JULIE
TASSEBRO JULIANE
TRONRUD MARIA
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UNEVEN BARS

13.433

13.300

13.233

13.333
53.299 T

13.433
13.300

13.133
13.200

53.066 T

13.300

13.100

12.766
13.333

52499 T

12.300
12.633

13.533

12.666
51132 T
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11.300

11.533

13.266

13.733

49.832

12.533

12.266

11.233

11.766

47.798

12.733
12.866

11.833

12.033

49.465

10.666

9.833

11.766

9.166
41.431

12.300

11.933

11.500

12.733

48.466

11.033

11.133

12.133

13.033
47.332

11.533

11.000

12.066
9.333

43.932

11.733

11.100

11.866
11.000

45.699
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FLOOR TOTAL

11.833

12.266

12.500

11.833
48.432 200.029

11.900
11.200

12.400
12.000

47.500 195.696

11.833
12.366

10.466

12.033

46.698 192.594

11.466
12.033
12.300

11.900

47.699 185.961
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